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PRODUCT NAME

SERIES SOAPS & DETERGENTS
Soap Comp. CM - 400 (Net Rate)
Soap Comp. CM SP - 406 (Net Rate)
Charish Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Compound P.O.L. (Net Rate)
Compound 6460 (Net Rate)
Detergent F-406 (Net Rate)
Detergent L-406 (Net Rate)
Detergent R-406 (Net Rate)
Detergent Compound 555 (Net Rate)
Detergent Compound 777 (Net Rate)
Detergent Compound 77 (Net Rate)
Detergent Compound 78 (Net Rate)
Detergent Compound 4215 (Net Rate)
Detergent Compound T-6514 (Net Rate)
Fresh Lemon (Net Rate)

Fresh Lime (Net Rate)
Miyake-450 (Net Rate)

Fresh Citrus Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Herbal Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Herbal Soap Compound 345 (Net Rate)
Jasmine Silver Soap Compound(Net Rate)
Lemon Soap Compound 440 (Net Rate)
Lemon Soap Compound 3388 (Net Rate)
Lime Detergent (Net Rate)

Liquid Soap Compound 279 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound 234 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound 4840 (Net Rate)
Nimbu Detergent Compound (Net Rate)
Neem Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Orange 1080 (Net Rate)

Rosy Detergent Compound (Net Rate)
RN - 112 Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LX-406 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LXI-406 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LXP-406 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound CM 2168 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound CM 4710 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LY 4730 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LY 4730 Super(Net Rate)
Soap Compound LR 4740 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LX 4750 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LXI 4760 (Net Rate)

PRICE
(PER KG)

760
800
700
140
310
390
520
480
260
280
580
560
640
620
420
420
760
320
960
720
680
340
940
340
410
1,160.00
760
360
680
420
190
660
800
960
800
780
850
340
380
920
680
1,040.00

RECOMMENDED USAGE

FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS

CATEGORY

FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Soap Compound LXI 4760 Super(Net Rate)
Soap Compound NR 4770 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound PMI 4790 (Net Rate)

Soap Compound JY 4810 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound LXP 4820 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound Lime 4830 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound 6420 (Net Rate)
Soap Compound 456 (Net Rate)
Sandal Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Silky Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Taza Soap Compound (Net Rate)
Washing Soap Z-1 (Net Rate)
Washing Powder Lime (Net Rate)
Washing Soap Comp WHL 190 (Net Rate)
Washing Soap Comp WHL 300 (Net Rate)
Washing Soap Comp ARL 290 (Net Rate)

1,160.00
1,160.00
1,020.00
780
1,140.00
1,600.00
360
800
1,140.00
640
240
170
240
340
340
680

FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS
FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS

FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE
FRAGRANCE



