S.N.	PRODUCT NAME	PRICE (PER KG)	RECOMMENDED USAGE	CATEGORY
	SERIES SOAPS & DETERGENTS			
1	Soap Comp. CM - 400 (Net Rate)	760	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
2	Soap Comp. CM SP - 406 (Net Rate)	800	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
3	Charish Soap Compound (Net Rate)	700	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
4	Compound P.O.L. (Net Rate)	140	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
5	Compound 6460 (Net Rate)	310	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
6	Detergent F-406 (Net Rate)	390	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
7	Detergent L-406 (Net Rate)	520	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
8	Detergent R-406 (Net Rate)	480	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
9	Detergent Compound 555 (Net Rate)	260	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
10	Detergent Compound 777 (Net Rate)	280	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
11	Detergent Compound 77 (Net Rate)	580	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
12	Detergent Compound 78 (Net Rate)	560	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
13	Detergent Compound 4215 (Net Rate)	640	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
14	Detergent Compound T-6514 (Net Rate)	620	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
15	Fresh Lemon (Net Rate)	420	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
16	Fresh Lime (Net Rate)	420	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
17	Miyake-450 (Net Rate)	760	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
18	Fresh Citrus Soap Compound (Net Rate)	320	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
19	Herbal Soap Compound (Net Rate)	960	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
20	Herbal Soap Compound 345 (Net Rate)	720	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
21	Jasmine Silver Soap Compound(Net Rate)	680	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
22	Lemon Soap Compound 440 (Net Rate)	340	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
23	Lemon Soap Compound 3388 (Net Rate)	940	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
24	Lime Detergent (Net Rate)	340	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
25	Liquid Soap Compound 279 (Net Rate)	410	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
26	Soap Compound 234 (Net Rate)	1,160.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
27	Soap Compound 4840 (Net Rate)	760	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
28	Nimbu Detergent Compound (Net Rate)	360	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
29	Neem Soap Compound (Net Rate)	680	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
30	Orange 1080 (Net Rate)	420	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
31	Rosy Detergent Compound (Net Rate)	190	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
32	RN - 112 Soap Compound (Net Rate)	660	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
33	Soap Compound LX-406 (Net Rate)	800	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
34	Soap Compound LXI-406 (Net Rate)	960	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
35	Soap Compound LXP-406 (Net Rate)	800	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
36	Soap Compound CM 2168 (Net Rate)	780	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
37	Soap Compound CM 4710 (Net Rate)	850	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
38	Soap Compound LY 4730 (Net Rate)	340	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
39	Soap Compound LY 4730 Super(Net Rate)	380	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
40	Soap Compound LR 4740 (Net Rate)	920	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
41	Soap Compound LX 4750 (Net Rate)	680	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
42	Soap Compound LXI 4760 (Net Rate)	1,040.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE

43	Soap Compound LXI 4760 Super(Net Rate)	1,160.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
44	Soap Compound NR 4770 (Net Rate)	1,160.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
45	Soap Compound PMI 4790 (Net Rate)	1,020.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
46	Soap Compound JY 4810 (Net Rate)	780	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
47	Soap Compound LXP 4820 (Net Rate)	1,140.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
48	Soap Compound Lime 4830 (Net Rate)	1,600.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
49	Soap Compound 6420 (Net Rate)	360	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
50	Soap Compound 456 (Net Rate)	800	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
51	Sandal Soap Compound (Net Rate)	1,140.00	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
52	Silky Soap Compound (Net Rate)	640	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
53	Taza Soap Compound (Net Rate)	240	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
54	Washing Soap Z-1 (Net Rate)	170	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
55	Washing Powder Lime (Net Rate)	240	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
56	Washing Soap Comp WHL 190 (Net Rate)	340	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
57	Washing Soap Comp WHL 300 (Net Rate)	340	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE
58	Washing Soap Comp ARL 290 (Net Rate)	680	FOR SOAPS & DETERGENTS	FRAGRANCE